Jun 21 2024 (05:19) India Rail Info

Nainital Express (MG)/15308X - Exp - NER
STP/Sitapur Junction to PBE/Pilibhit Junction
4h 35m - 173 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASH  |Aishbagh jJunction 20:25 3 0 19 [118 [NER
2 |LC Lucknow City 20:33 20:35 2m |3 |1 3 9 118 [NER
3 |DAL DaliGanj Junction 20:49 20:51 2m |3 |1 5 55 NER
4 |STP [Sitapur Junction 22:20 22:25 5m (2 |1 87 (38 [136 [NER
5 |LMP |Lakhimpur 23:38 23:40 2m |1 |1 132 |43 |146 |NER
6 |GK Gola Gokarannath 00:28 00:30 2m |1 |2 167 |26 |156 |NER
7 MLN [MailaniJunction 01:30 01:40 10m |1 |2 193 (54 [166 |NER
8 PP Puranpur 02:16 02:18 2m |1 |2 225 |50 [181 |NER
9 PBE |Pilibhit Junction 03:00 03:25 25m |3 |2 260 |38 [183 |NER
10 |KHMA |Khatima 04:26 04:28 2m (1 ({2 ]299 |39 [211 |NER
11 [BNSA |Banbasa 04:50 04:52 2m |1 |2 313 |19 |228 |NER
12 |TPU Tanakpur 05:20 1 |2 322 |- 258 |[NER

Jun 212024 (05:19) https://indiarailinfo.com



